(2.1) For tax year 2019, a homestead exclusion is hereby provided in the amount of forty thousand
dollars ($40,000).

(2.2) [Commencing in tax year 2020, and continuing thereafter,] For tax years 2020, 2021 and 2022,
a homestead exclusion is hereby provided in the amount of forty-five thousand dollars ($45,000).

(2.3) Commencing in tax year 2023, and continuing thereafter, a homestead exclusion is hereby
provided in the amount of ninety thousand dollars ($90,000).

* * *

File #: 220455, Version: 0

City of Philadelphia Printed on 2/15/2026Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™